
ReSPECT                    
 Recommended Summary Plan for  

Emergency Care and Treatment  
 

 Easy read information for patients,  

 parents, partners and families 

 

Leaflet no.6 – Understanding the form   ReSPECT-3         v4 

This form is important 

The ReSPECT form helps people know what you want if 

there is an emergency. 

Doctors and nurses will know what you want if you can’t 

tell them 

The ReSPECT form is yours to keep 

Please keep it safe 

It needs to be where doctors and nurses can find it. 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

        

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

Section 1:  

This plan belongs to you 

This is where your name  and 

address will go 

Section 2:  

Shared understanding  

This is about your health and any 

illnesses you have 

This is about any carers and any 

health plans 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

              Section 3:  

              What matters to me about my treatment  

 

This is about what is most important to you, and 

what you do not want to happen 

You can say if you want treatment to make you 

live longer, or 

you can say that you prefer to be kept 

comfortable  

 
 

 

Section4:  

This section is about what can help or 

what can’t help in an emergency 

You will talk to your doctor or nurse 

about this section 

You can say you want to go to hospital 

or you can say you want to stay at home 

CPR means when the doctors try to start 

your heart or breathing again 

The doctor or nurse will ask you what you 

want 

They will tell you what could help 

They will tell you what can’t help 

 

Section 5: 

This section is about if you can make a 

decision by yourself 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

    For further information go to   

    www.respectprocess.org.uk 

 

Sections 6, 7 and 8: 

These sections are about who has 

helped you with this form 

This could be doctors, nurses, your 

family or your carers. 

 

Section 9: 

This section shows when the form 

has been changed 

There are 5 other leaflets 

They describe what ReSPECT is 

They explain how you can make your 

choices 

They give examples of people using the 

ReSPECT form 

They explain how you can decide about 

your care 

http://www.respectprocess.org.uk/

